
2018 D-2 MAJOR SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

Gibbs-Shafer Buell Softball field Hassan

Date Day Westwood Westwood Gull Lake Northwood Quad City Alamo-Preston Parchment Eastwood Delton Milwood

23-Apr Monday 3v4 5v6 2v8 9v10 11v12 13v14 BYE:  1, 7, 15

25-Apr Wednesday 8v5 15v6 3v9 14v11 4v13 12v2 10v1 BYE:  2, 7

30-Apr Monday 4v5 11v8 6v10 3v12 9v14 13v15 BYE:  1, 7

2-May Wednesday 14v3 8v6 12v9 4v11 5v13 10v15 2v1 BYE:  7

7-May Monday 2v5 15v6 4v8 10v9 11v12 13v14 3v7 BYE:  1, 

9-May Wednesday 9v4 12v6 8v10 15v11 3v14 7v2 13v1 BYE: 5

14-May Monday 5v3 13v8 2v9 10v11 6v14 12v7 4v15 BYE:  1

16-May Wednesday 4v3 9v10 12v11 13v14 8v7 2v15 5v1 BYE:  6

21-May Monday 10v5 12v6 3v8 4v9 14v11 7v13 15v2 BYE:  1

23-May Wednesday 5v3 10v6 8v11 9v13 14v7 12v2 15v1 BYE:  4

MEMORIAL DAY - NO GAMES

30-May Wednesday 3v5 11v9 15v12 6v13 14v7 4v2 8v1 BYE:  10

4-Jun Monday 3v4 5v8 10v9 12v11 14v13 6v7 15v2 BYE:  1

6-Jun Wednesday 3v4 15v6 5v10 7v12 8v14 11v2 9v1 BYE:  13

11-Jun Monday 11v4 3v8 6v9 5v12 2v13 14v7 10v15 BYE:  1

13-Jun Wednesday 3v4 5v6 9v10 12v11 14v13 7v2 15v1 BYE:  8

Team # Manager Email Cell 

1-Milwood Tiffany Burciaga 269-598-0487

2-Delton Josh Wooden 269-760-1127

3-Westwood 1 Sara Hanson 269.274.4138

4-Westwood 2 Dave Schramm 269.270.6677

5-Westwood 3 Kelly Ruegsegger 269.806.0314

6-Gull Lake Jim Beaver

7-Eastwood Abby  Schreiner 269.312.1642

8-Northwood Jamie Poel 269.626.4848

9-Quad City 1 Jennifer Selby 269-425-8955

10-Quad City 2 Mike Gay 616-723-3479

11-Alamo 1 Larry Moore 269.615.4987

12-Alamo 2 Brandy Blanchard 269.806.2495

13-Parchment 1 Don Rome 269.352.0412

14-Parchment 2 Gabby Grooten 269.245.9540

15-Delton Andy Stoneburner 269-664-4136
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